
Thursday, 1/11/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 1/25/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 2/8/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 2/22/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 3/8/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 3/22/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 4/12/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 4/26/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 5/10/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 5/24/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 6/14/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 6/28/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 7/12/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 7/26/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 8/9/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 8/23/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 9/13/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 9/27/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 10/11/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 10/25/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 11/8/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 12/13/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, 1/17/2018, 7:30 p.m.*

Wednesday, 2/21/2018, 7:30 p.m.*

Wednesday, 3/21/2018, 7:30 p.m.*

Wednesday, 4/18/2018, 7:30 p.m.*

Wednesday, 5/16/2018, 7:30 p.m.*

Wednesday, 6/20/2018, 7:30 p.m.*

Wednesday, 7/18/2018, 7:30 p.m.*

Wednesday, 8/15/2018, 7:30 p.m.*

Wednesday, 9/19/2018, 7:30 p.m.*

Wednesday, 10/17/2018, 7:30 p.m.*

Wednesday, 11/21/2018, 7:30 p.m.*

Wednesday, 12/19/2018, 7:30 p.m.*

Village of Island Lake 2018 Meeting Schedule
All meetings are held at the Village Hall: 

3730 Greenleaf Ave., Island Lake, IL 60042

2018 Village of Island Lake 

Village Board Meetings

2018 Village of Island Lake Planning and Zoning 

Commission Meetings

*on an as-needed basis

Village of Island Lake 2018 Meeting Schedule



Wednesday, 1/3/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, 2/7/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, 3/7/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, 4/4/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, 5/2/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, 6/6/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, 7/11/2018,* 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, 8/1/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, 9/5/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, 10/3/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, 11/7/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, 12/5/2018, 7:30 p.m.

Monday, 1/29/2108 7:30 p.m.

Monday, 4/30/2018 7:30 p.m.

Monday, 7/23/2017 7:30 p.m.

Monday, 10/29/2017 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, 1/4/2018, 6:30 p.m.

Thursday, 2/1/2018, 6:30 p.m.

Thursday, 3/1/2018, 6:30 p.m.

Thursday, 4/5/2018, 6:30 p.m.

Thursday, 5/3/2018, 6:30 p.m.

Thursday, 6/7/2018, 6:30 p.m.

Thursday, 7/5/2018, 6:30 p.m.

Thursday, 8/2/2018, 6:30 p.m.

Thursday, 9/6/2018, 6:30 p.m.

Thursday, 10/4/2018, 6:30 p.m.

Thursday, 11/1/2018, 6:30 p.m.

Thursday, 12/6/2018, 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday, 1/24/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, 2/28/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, 3/28/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, 4/25/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, 5/23/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, 9/26/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, 10/24/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Note: *July meeting moved for 4th of July holiday.

2018 Police Pension Board Meetings

2018 Lake Management Committee Meetings

2018 Emergency Management Agency Meetings

2018 Board of Police & Fire Commission Meetings

Village of Island Lake 2018 Meeting Schedule



Monday, 1/8/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Monday, 2/12/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Monday, 3/12/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Monday, 4/9/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Monday, 5/14/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Monday, 6/11/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Monday, 7/9/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Monday, 8/13/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Monday, 9/10/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Monday, 10/8/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Monday, 11/12/2018, 7:00 p.m.

Monday, 12/10/2018, 7:00 p.m.

2018 Events Planning Committee Meetings

Village of Island Lake 2018 Meeting Schedule


